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Department of Microbiology 

Teaching schedule for the Month of MAY 2025 
  Lecture schedule from 01/05/2025 to 31/05/2025  

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

02/05/2025 

 

Friday  8-00am MI 5.1,5.3,1.2  
 

Acute  Bacterial Meningitis Dr. Swati Sahai 

03/05/2025 Saturday  9.00am MI 5.1,5.3,1.2  
 

Chronic Bacterial 

Meningitis 

Dr. Sadhana Chate 

  1.30pm - Students Seminar Dr. Sadhana Chate 

05/05/2025 Monday 8.00am - Self-Study – HAI & BMW 

management 

 

  1.30pm MI 

8.11,8.12,8.14 
AETCOM – Respect Patient 

Sample 

Dr. Sadhana Chate 

07/05/2025 Wednesday 9.00 am MI 4. Tetanus Dr. Lekshmi R 

09/05/2025 Friday 8.00am 1MI 

5.1,5.3,8.15 
Viral Meningitis Dr. Sadhana Chate 

  1.30pm MI 

8.11,8.12,8.14 
AETCOM – Respect Patient 

Sample 

Dr. Sadhana Chate 

12/05/2025 Monday 8.00am - Home Assignment  Dr. Sadhana Chate 

  1.30pm - AETCOM 2.5 Dr. Swati Sahai 

14/05/2025 Wed-day 9.00am MI 5.2,8.15 Viral encephalitis & 

Encephalopathy 

Dr. Sandhya 

Kulkarni 

16/05/2025 Friday 8.00am - Self-Study - CVS  

  1.30pm - AETCOM 2.5 Dr. Swati Sahai 

17/05/2025 Saturday 9.00am MI 

5.1,5.2,5.3,8.15 
Parasitic  & Fungal 

Infection of CNS 

Dr. Swati Sahai 

  1.30- pm 

4.30pm 

- Student Seminar Dr. Swati Sahai 

19/05/2025 Monday 8.00am - Research Activity Dr. Gauri Yadav 

21/05/2025 Wednesday 9.00am MI 7.1,7.3 
 

Urinary Tract Infection Dr. Lekshmi R 

23/05/2025 Friday 8.00am MI 7.1,7.5 
 

Sexually Transmitted 

Infections 

Dr. Gauri Yadav 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Practical Schedule April 2025                                              Time: 1.30pm -4.30pm 

 

Date Day Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

6,7,8 May 

2025 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

EF, 

AB, 

CD 

MI 6.2,6.3 

 
Parasitic & Fungal RTI Dr. Lekshmi . R 

13,14,15 

May 2025 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

EF, 

AB, 

CD 

MI 6.1,6.3,4.3 Pseudomonas, 

Acinetobacter & NFGNB 

Dr. Lekshmi . R 

20,21,22 

May 2025 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

EF, 

AB, 

CD 

MI 5.1,5.2,5.3,8.15 

 
CNS infections + 

Revision 

Mrs. Smita Watwe 

Dr. Gauri Yadav 


